Oct 07 2024 (00:59)

India Rail Info

MGR Chennai Central - Bhubaneswar SF Express (PT)/12829 - SF - ECOR

SPE/Sullurupeta to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction
11h 10m - 698 km - 11 halts - Departs Fri

# Code ([Station Name

Arrives (Avg

Depart |Avg
s

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

1 MAS  |MGR Chennai Central 10:00 4 |1 0 68 |3 |[SR

2 (SPE |Sullurupeta 11:13 11:15 2m |1 |1 83 |77 [9 |SR
3 |GDR |Gudur Junction 11:58 12:00 2m (2 |1 138 [79 |19 |SCR
4 INLR [Nellore 12:29 12:30 m |2 |1 176 |74 |18 |[SCR
5 |OGL |Ongole 14:04 14:05 im |1 |1 293 |69 (8 |SCR
6 |CLX |Chirala 14:48 14:50 2m |3 |1 342 |72 |8 |SCR
7 TEL Tenali Junction 15:38 15:40 2m |3 |1 400 (47 |11 |SCR
8 BZA  |Vijayawada Junction 16:20 16:30 10m (6 |1 431 |61 |19 |SCR
g EE Eluru 17:29 17:30 im |2 |1 491 (84 |13 |SCR
10 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 18:04 18:05 m |2 |1 539 |52 (12 |SCR
11 |RJY Rajahmundry 18:53 18:55 2m (3 |1 580 |70 |14 |SCR
12 [TUNI |[Tuni 20:24 20:25 Tm |2 |1 684 (89 |25 |SCR
13 |AKP |Anakapalle 21:08 21:10 2m (2 |1 748 |26 (31 |SCR
14 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam 22:25 22:45 20m |5 |1 781 |73 |6 |ECOR

Junction

15 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction 23:35 23:40 5m |0 |1 842 |79 |58 |ECoR
16 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 00:33 00:35 2m |2 |2 911 |60 (30 |ECOoR
17 |PSA Palasa 01:48 01:50 2m |3 |2 984 |74 |24 |ECoR
18 |BAM |Brahmapur 02:50 02:55 5m |1 |2 1059 [95 |20 |ECoR
19 |BALU |Balugaon 03:43 03:45 2m (3 |2 1135 (71 |9 ECoR
20 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 04:45 04:50 5m |2 |2 1206 |14 |16 |ECoR
21 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 06:10 3 12 1225 |- 33 |ECoR
Oct 07 2024 (00:59) https://indiarailinfo.com




